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Product name BODY COIL WA 3.0T 

Identification code(s) 9896 030 2173.0 

Total weight [kg] 60  kg 

Manufacturer Philips Medical Systems Nederland B.V.  

Address Veenpluis 4-6 Best 

Zip code 5680DA  

Country The Netherlands 

Electronic info  

Recycling information 

Special Attention 

 

Items Location 

NA Figure .. 

  

  

 

Batteries 

 

Items, type Location 

NA Figure .. 

  

  

 

Hazardous substances  

 

Items: Location, see below 

4522 117 9840.X RF SCREEN PART A (2X) 1 

4522 117 9841.X RF SCREEN PART B (2X) 2 

4522 132 8043.X MATCHING GROUND FLEX (2X)  3 

 4522 132 7896.X CONNECT BRACKET PCB (1X) 4 

 4522 117 9825.X DETUNE BOARD 3.0T (16X) 5 

 4522 132 8044.X BC SOLDER FLEX RF SCREEN (32X) 6 

 4522 132 8045.X BC SOLDER FLEX ANTENNA (4X) 7 

 4522 117 9829.X MATCHING BOARD 3.0T (2X) 8 

 4522 133 1045.X CABLE MZ-X1- MVM-X1 (MIC) (1X) 9 

 

 

 

------------------ Check for published MR Recycling Passports ------------------- 

http://www.medical.philips.com/main/company/sustainability/recycling/mri/ 

http://www.medical.philips.com/main/company/sustainability/recycling/mri/
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Fluids and gases 

 

 

Items Location 

NA Figure .. 

  

  

 

 

Locations as mentioned in the Passport (Information in pictures) 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 
9 

 


